PART F: INDUSTRIES WITH SELECTED OCCUPATIONS

1994 Philippine
Standard Industrial
Classification (PSIC)

INDUSTRY GROUP

C10
C1l1
D15
D17
D18
D19

D201
D21
D221/D222/D223
D23
D24
D251
D252
D26
D27
D28
D29
D31
D32
D34
D351
D36
E40
E41l
F45
G501/G502/
G503/G504
G51
G521/G522/G523/
G524/G525
H55
16011
160 except 16011
161
162
163
164 except 16411
J65 except J6510
J66
J67
K72
K7412
K7421
K74996
K74997
M81
N8512

Metallic Ore Mining

Non-Metallic Mining and Quarrying

Manufacture of Food Products and Beverages

Manufacture of Textiles

Manufacture of Wearing Apparel

Tanning and Dressing of Leather; Manufacture of Luggage, Handbags and
Footwear

Manufacture of Wood, Wood Products except Furniture

Manufacture of Paper and Paper Products

Publishing and Printing

Manufacture of Coke, Refined Petroleum and Other Fuel Products
Manufacture of Chemicals and Chemical Products

Manufacture of Rubber Products

Manufacture of Plastic Products

Manufacture of Other Non-Metallic Mineral Products

Manufacture of Basic Metals

Manufacture of Fabricated Metal Products, Except Machinery and Equipment
Manufacture of Machinery and Equipment, n.e.c.

Manufacture of Electrical Machinery and Apparatus, n.e.c.

Manufacture of Radio, Television and Communication Equipment and Apparatus
Manufacture of Motor Vehicles, Trailers and Semi- Trailers

Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats

Manufacture and Repair of Furniture

Electricity, Gas, Steam and Hot Water Supply

Collection, Purification And Distribution of Water

Construction

Sale, Maintenance and Repair of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles

Wholesale Trade and Commission Trade, except of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles
Retail Trade, except of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles

Hotels and Restaurants

Bus Line Operation

Other Land Transport

Water Transport

Air Transport

Supporting and Auxiliary Transport Activities; Activities of Travel Agencies
Post and Telecommunications

Banking Institutions

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation

Insurance and Pension Funding, Except Compulsory Social Security
Computer and Related Activities

Accounting, Bookkeeping and Auditing Activities; Tax Consultancy
Architectural, Engineering and Related Technical Consultancy

Call Center Activities

Medical Transcription and Related Outsourcing Activities

Private Education Services

Private Medical, Dental And Other Health Service
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